
MATCH # 21 Manton Original

PLACE Comp ,# Country Competitor Name Round 1 Round 2 TOTAL

1 153 United States SPARKS, HARRY 20 19 39

2 118 United States BITTNER, TODD 14 13 27

3 102 Canada Bell, William 13 12 25

4 161 United States WEEKS, SMOKIE 12 10 22

MATCH # 21 Manton Reproduction

PLACE Comp ,# Country Competitor Name Round 1 Round 2 TOTAL

1 142 United States PENCE, BOB 22 18 40

2 146 United States SELLARO, MARK 18 17 35

3 112 Canada Redmond, Carmen 19 13 32

4 187 Australia Verdini, Frank 17 14 31

5 177 New Zealand HOWE, John 12 18 30

6 147 United States SELLARO, SAM 13 16 29

7 124 United States DAWKINS, DUNCAN 14 14 28

8 178 New Zealand IRVING, Ray 15 10 25

9 195 Australia Miles, Brian 11 14 25

10 131 United States LANGDON, ROBERT 13 12 25

11 175 New Zealand COOKE, Steve 15 9 24

12 110 Canada Martin, Edward 10 10 20

13 180 New Zealand KELLY, Norm 9 10 19

Scoring Record - Enter score for each round of Clays Broken

Scoring Record - Enter score for each round of Clays Broken



MATCH # 22 Lorenzoni Original

Scoring Record - Enter score for each round of Clays Broken

PLACE Comp ,# Country Competitor Name Round 1 Round 2 TOTAL

1 161 United States WEEKS, SMOKIE 22 20 42

2 153 United States SPARKS, HARRY 22 20 42

3 124 United States DAWKINS, DUNCAN 21 19 40

4 131 United States LANGDON, ROBERT 21 17 38

5 118 United States BITTNER, TODD 17 19 36

6 187 Australia Verdini, Frank 19 17 36

7 102 Canada Bell, William 13 11 24

8 104 Canada Forrest, Robert 10 8 18

MATCH # 22 Lorenzoni Reproduction

PLACE Comp ,# Country Competitor Name Round 1 Round 2 TOTAL

1 103 Canada Cook, Haley 22 23 45

2 174 New Zealand COLVILLE, Allan 21 22 43

3 194 Australia Van Elst, Tony 22 21 43

4 146 United States SELLARO, MARK 19 22 41

5 112 Canada Redmond, Carmen 20 20 40

6 147 United States SELLARO, SAM 20 20 40

7 195 Australia Miles, Brian 21 19 40

8 101 Canada Ball, Michael 21 17 38

9 142 United States PENCE, BOB 18 20 38

10 180 New Zealand KELLY, Norm 19 18 37

11 173 New Zealand BARCLAY, Stuart 18 18 36

12 175 New Zealand COOKE, Steve 18 17 35

13 178 New Zealand IRVING, Ray 15 18 33

14 177 New Zealand HOWE, John 18 11 29

15 110 Canada Martin, Edward 16 12 28

16 108 Canada Keatley, Brian 8 10 18

Scoring Record - Enter score for each round of Clays Broken



MATCH # 22  Youth Lorenzoni Original or Reproduction

Scoring Record - Enter score for each round of Clays Broken

PLACE Comp ,# Country Competitor Name Round 1 Round 2 TOTAL

1 103 Canada Cook, Haley 20 20

2 101 Canada Ball, Michael 18 18


